Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06674058

Fashion HQ Limited T/a HQ Fashion

1/ We

Martin Weller

Jupiter House

Warley Hill Business Park
The Drive

Brentwood

Essex

CM13 3BE

Glyn Mummery

Jupiter House

Warley Hill Business Park
The Drive

Brentwood

Essex

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 14 February 2014

Signed ——

Date 14 February 2014

S

FRP Ad ry LLP
Jupiter House

Warley Hill Business Park
The Drive

Brentwood

Essex

CM13 3BE

Ref F0615BCO/MJW/IGM/NS/EW/ATL
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

i

A26 19/02/2014 #169
COMPANIES HOUSE

Insal




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs -

Statement as to affairs of
Fashion HQ Limited T/a HQ Fashion

on the 14 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19
\

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name = IO ™ L/QH\bf‘ld %S-

Signed ES

Dated [4 -+ ng \20|4~ '




Fashion HQ Limited T/a HQ Fashion
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014,

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Rent Deposit (Lakeside) 47 000 00 47,000 00

CSC Lakeside Limited - Rent {36,281 00)

CSC Lakeside Limited - Dilapidations (10,719 00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Office Furniture & Equipment 32,280 00 400 Q0
Stock 100 00
Cash at Bank - FRP Client Account 18,000 00 18,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 18,500 00

Signature %%’V\ C‘%l\-—- Date H‘—rh)%b ZDlif-




Fashion HQ Limited T/a HQ Fashion

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
18,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors 197,632 00
197,632 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (179,132 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (179,132 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(179,232 Q0)

Stgnature C@K&Mé 65—»\,

Date’l}’“*gb QDM’/.




7t ST +T0Z Aenigad €1 £0 €107 129A 305 SdI N 7 4o 1 sbed
1 ; aimeub

S =AY »@a..gfg 1euis
00'0 XHE £TIWD ‘x@ss3 ‘poomiuasg ‘Aspiem Jea1n ‘peoy Asjiep ‘siadsmy 1 abpuqyia aiIqqy 00713
00'0 ZZT 6TIWY %9553 “J39iHnd ‘UnoD JaAry T/ 2eH BUOPIA 00H3
00'0 MNZ TTWY %e553 ‘Ypnyduloy ‘usaln ybis|pay “usdsal) youg 99 (lewyoerg Asunno) 0093
00°0 MIZ SINY X955 ‘projuoy ‘moy Ja11jo) ‘asop) uobely g sarhy Apuap 00v3
00'T SAQ €Wy X553 ‘piojuioy ‘8501 0SINYL. bE laneam Ayey 00MD
00 vbT ArE +1SS ‘Xa553 ‘uopjiseg ‘peoy wie sauel] “pied ubiauaaos  Jun P¥1 00 U0IA30.d 2414 apisswey | 101D
00'STTLT 1719 £TIWY ‘2553 ‘SARIS) ‘peOy MBN ‘SS0IQ JIAID T X0F Od I5ung) ybnosog xoounyl 00D
00'T ¥09 9TINY 'sAeID ‘paIpuny pIogeyD ‘anusAy (193D ¢ l3MmX20)S 31ng 00S2
00°00f Sa0U Jipatd Yim SI1aWOoISnD 104 UOISIAQIG 00dD
00'8¢ d19 LT 'X9553 ‘sAels) ‘UnoD) 100Js30D) TT YHON PIN 00ND
00'09 NYZ LY %2553 ‘projwoy ‘3so|D) pue|joH 8€ siakep uaiey ZOWD
450201 Va8 ST ‘SouAay uoljily ‘lembuol ‘Aep Jeueyd Zuag SIpIRW 00W2
0082 9Y0 LTSS ‘%8553 ‘PIOJUIN ‘BALIT HeH §9 abpubueT § SIW 010
96'285'1¢ XHE ETWD ‘xass3 ‘poomqualg ‘Adjiepm 18219 ‘peoy Aspep) ‘siedsny Yyl T 2bpuqups SIW B IW 101D
00°000°0T OVZ 9TM 'UOpuoOT ‘B0R|d MOJ[EMS / pajiwIg uoleg 331 0012
1182191 OV6 859 ‘|0isuig “bs Aspiiag OF ‘bEST X049 Od 9||ese bue sauor 000D
00°000'Ly N80 HTMS ‘uopuon ‘Aempeocig Ob pajWI SpIsaye] nu] 001D

7z1

000 863N 'SIWYHL NOdN F1LSYIMIN ‘uojuaqbuoT maiA Jed uojug ‘Z0EZ dg WY NHOI SLI0ISND B SNUAY W H TOHD
00'65H'p9 YV b1 j00didary poqg susand) ‘MN 1004 PIE ‘weat YIS AUudaosu] [elus) SLUOISND) @ SNUSASY W H Q0HD
00°8T d3€ $TWY xass3 “sejsuiudn ‘suspres pisybuuds ¢p dug exagay 0092
00€S2'6 swie[) paJndasun Ssasiojdwg Z03D
00'ZLT NMZ 2X3 "4313xX3 ‘peoy AsudsQ ‘asnoH Asudsg AB1au3 Ja3 1030
L5016 096 TON ‘0102 x09 Od up-3 003D
00'9Z 9g/ STIWY ‘Anq|LL ‘peoy dojung ‘uno) Jsuien /9 Aqleq ssAIN 00Q>
£LbP8'ST H36 855 ‘Xass3 ‘pue|s] AAue) ‘peoy JA1 Z S3qUI00D) SIW 18 I 1022
76°(19'6 3CT TIWD X9553 ‘plojswiay) 12305 ayng ‘21u) JIAY ‘saley Ssauisng [IPUNoD A piosswiiay) 002D
(8672 19T 86HQ ‘Weyinq ‘Moy 32UIPIACL] ‘SJUNCIDY ssauisng | g 19 0092
1966 YH6 0ZIND ‘MOJRH ‘ZH90T X0g Od ‘SDIAISS Jawolsn) 131em uel|buy 107D
SO'TET Oab 6TIW ‘3 ‘Buriely 159M ‘IIIH SBury ‘maip smol TT lav 00V
E SS3IppY dweN Ady

si0jipai) Auedwo) - g
uoryseg OH e/1 pajiwi] QH uolysey
dT11 MOSIAPY di4




;

Tt ST $10Z Aenigad €1

£0 €107 19A 10S SdI

240 ¢ 3beg

rﬂ @iﬂ\" ainjeubis

6£'0£9°bPT Bujjjejoy sayul €p
000 XHE STIWD ‘Xx2553 ‘poomualg ‘Asjlem 1ea19) ‘peoy Aspem, ‘siadsiny aylL T abpuqyia uowns 10Td
000 | XHE £TWD ‘Xxa553 ‘poomualg ‘Asjiem 1eau9) ‘peoy Aspem ‘siadsny ayl T a6pLgyIaT 3lueRKW 00T
00'0 H36 8SS ‘Xass3 ‘pueis] Asaue) ‘peoy YA Z saquioo) ned 1024
000 H36 8SS ‘xas53 ‘puels] Asaue) ‘peoy JA1 ¢ S3qWO0)) uueof 000d
000 -~ 436 0SS 235-U0-JIPAsaM, ‘Snuany |lBmiybuLg v/ swel|ip ydos T0M3
000 Z19 LTIWY x2s53 ‘sheln) ‘aauq |yx3g +6 autem ing oom3
00'0 5Q9 6WY X353 ‘weyuabeq ‘peoy uolbul|in S6 13juA0d ejodIN 0043
00°0 a0k STWY 2553 ‘AHaAY ‘94019 JJHAW 8 Assauneys,0 aney 0003
000 AdZ 93 'UOpuDT ‘SNUBAY YIed £9 PIYyeN ne|inpqy uesws OON3
000 AdZ 93 'uopuo ‘anudAy yied £9 wiue | p3Wwyy yeqzilW i1 0W3
000 XTE $TIWY X953 “Iajsuiwdn ‘A1 JleAYsY TT uojuIly AjloH TOW3
00°0 (S6 STWD %9553 ‘yaleH swubjid ‘sue sheq ‘pussey nsel uaiey 00W3
000 40T $TWY X2s53 “1a1sunudn ‘aauq uARsS /9 uoxn aojy) Z0713
000 100 LINY X553 ‘plojwioy ‘suaplen YaInyapjo 6¢ MeT ewwy 1013
E; SSaJppy JwepN A3)

stoypal) Auedwo) - g
uotysey4 OH e/1 paywi DH uolysed
d11 AMOSIApY dd




Sk 91 10T AenJgad Z1

0102 13A 105 Sdi

~L

g oy SRS,

1Jo 1 Sbeg

ainjeubis

001 buijeyor saqu3
ST 0 T4 0 XHE ETWD ‘%553 ‘poomquaig ‘Aspiem jeals ‘peoy Aapem ‘siadsmy syl 1 abpuqpa uowis  OOSH
Y4 0 Y4 (1} XHE ETIWD 9553 ‘poomjuaig ‘Aspiep Jeaun) ‘peoy Asprem ‘sradsny syt 1 abpugqpe aepiW  Q0TH
T4 0 (4 0 H36 8SS ‘X553 ‘puels] AaaueD ‘peoy JAT ¢ ssquiood (ed  TOOH
Y4 0 14 0 H36 855 ‘x2553 ‘pue|s] Asaue) ‘peoy YAT 2 sequioo) suueof  O0OH
[ej0lL B30 PO Rud $S24ppY oumeN Aoy

slopjoyaJeys - D

uoyseq DH /1 paywii OH uolysed

d11 Aosia

PY ddd



